alfanar
Floorboxes
Solution
High QualityReliable Valuable
Full Solution
Cavity Floorbox
1
Cavity Floorbox

Earth Terminals
Lifting Handle
Easy grip recessed
Cable Outlets
Withstand weight of
pedestrians while
protecting the cable
from pressure and
stress
Cable Retainers
To hold cables in place and
prevent them being pulled
out or damaged
1.	Cavity Floorbox
Accessory Plates for Floorbox Models FBC2S & FBC3S
APN13/76 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 76MM
APN13LH/76 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 76MM Left Hand
APN13RH/76 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 76MM Right Hand
APN125/76 Twin 13A Switched Socket W/USB A+C plate 76MM
APN130/76 Twin 13A Switched Socket W/USB C+C plate 76MM
APNE04/76 Euro Module 2x50MM Plate W/Collars 76MM
APB108/76 Blank Accessory Plate 76MM
Specifications
•	 Floorbox manufactured
from galvanized steel

available
•	 IP Rating: IP20
•	 ABS Plastic Frame &
Lid Load Test 550 KG
•	 Steel Frame & Lid
Load Test 740 KG
2&3 Compartment | 3 Compartment | 4 Compartment
Cavity Floorbox: 2&3 Compact Compartment
Model Description Depth Plug
Clearance
Frame &
Lid
Plates
Size Floor Cutout Frame Lid
Recess
FBC2S/80 2 Compact Compartment Cavity Floorbox 80mm 30mm 223x197mm 185x76mm 212x190mm 6mm
FBC3S/80 3 Compact Compartment Cavity  Floorbox 80mm 30mm 272x223mm 185x76mm 266x212mm 6mm
2&3 Compact Compartment
•	 Floorbox manufactured
from galvanized steel
•	 FBC3/80 & FBC3/90 with

•	 Suitable for carpeted
floors only with standard
Frame & Lid
•	 Clean Earth Sockets
available
•	 IP Rating: IP20
•	 ABS Plastic Frame &
Lid Load Test 550 KG
•	 Steel Frame & Lid
Load Test 740 KG
3 Compartment
Cavity Floorbox: 3 Compartment
Model Description Depth Plug
Clearance Frame & Lid Plates Size Floor Cutout Frame Lid
Recess
FBC3/80 3 Compartment Cavity Floorbox 80mm 28mm 313x230mm 185x89mm 303x221mm 6mm
FBC3/90 3 Compartment Cavity Floorbox 90mm 38mm 313x230mm 185x89mm 303x221mm 6mm
FBC3/120 3 Compartment Cavity Floorbox 120mm 70mm 313x230mm 185x89mm 303x221mm 6mm
Accessory Plates for Floorbox Model FBC3
APN13/89 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 89MM
APN125/89 Twin 13A Switched Socket W/USB A+C Plate 89MM
APN130/89 Twin 13A Switched Socket W/USB C+C Plate 89MM
APN50/89 Flush Mounted 13A Twin RCD Socket
APN51/89 Flush Mounted 13A Single RCD Socket
APNE04/89 Euro Module 2X50MM Plate W/Collars 89MM
APB108/89 Blank Accessory Plate 89MM
Specifications
Cavity Floorbox: 4 Compartment
Model Description Depth Plug
Clearance Frame & Lid Plates Size Floor Cutout Frame Lid
Recess
FBC4/80 4 Compartment Cavity Floorbox 80mm 28mm 313x230mm 185x68mm 303x221mm 6mm
FBC4/90 4 Compartment Cavity Floorbox 90mm 38mm 313x230mm 185x68mm 303x221mm 6mm
FBC4/120 4 Compartment Cavity Floorbox 120mm 70mm 313x230mm 185x68mm 303x221mm 6mm
 Accessory Plates for Floorbox Model FBC4
APN13/68 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 68MM
APN13LH/68 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 68MM  Left Hand
APN13RH/68 Twin 13A Switched Socket Plate 68MM Right Hand
APN125/68 Twin 13A Switched Socket W/USB A+C Plate 68MM
APN130/68 Twin 13A Switched Socket W/USB C+C Plate 68MM
APNE04/68 Euro Module 2x50MM Plate W/Collars 68MM
APB108/68 Blank Accessory Plate 68MM
Specifications
•	 Floorbox manufactured
from galvanized steel